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Combi 

DESCRIPTION PRICE +VAT 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 825 Boiler/Flue/Filter £1,159.99 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 825 Boiler/Vertical/Filter £1,159.99 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 830 Boiler/Flue/Filter £1,219.99 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 830 Boiler/Vertical/Filter £1,219.99 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 835 Boiler/Flue/Filter £1,309.99 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 835 Boiler/Vertical/Filter £1,309.99 

Vaillant VUW 20/26CS/1-5 EcoTEC Plus 826 £1,317.05 

Vaillant VUW 25/32CS/1-5 EcoTEC Plus 832 £1,442.68 

Vaillant VUW 30/36CS/1-5 EcoTEC Plus 836 £1,521.99 

Vaillant VUW 30/40CS/1-5 EcoTEC Plus 840 £1,611.40 

Vaillant VUI 30/40CS/1-5 EcoTEC Plus 940 £1,925.92 
 

System 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 612 System Boiler £1,012.70 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 615 System Boiler £1,099.00 

Vaillant Ecofit Pure 618 (Erp) System Boiler £1,183.00 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 618 System Boiler £1,183.00 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 625 System Boiler £1,351.00 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 630 System Boiler £1,469.99 
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Vaillant VU 10CS/1-5 (N-GB) EcoTEC Plus 610 £1,067.63 

Vaillant VU 15CS/1-5 (N-GB) EcoTEC Plus 615 £1,116.23 

Vaillant VU 20CS/1-5 (N-GB) EcoTEC Plus 620 £1,229.48 

Vaillant VU 25CS/1-5 (N-GB) EcoTEC Plus 625 £1,382.61 

Vaillant VU 30CS/1-5 (N-GB) EcoTEC Plus 630 £1,486.69 

Vaillant VU 35CS/1-5 (N-GB) EcoTEC Plus 635 £1,647.62 
 

Heat Only 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 412 Open Vent Boiler £895.00 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 415 Open Vent Boiler £941.00 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 418 Open Vent Boiler £1,027.00 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 425  Open Vent Boiler £1,113.00 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 430 Open Vent Boiler £1,183.00 

Vaillant ecoFIT Pure 435 Open Vent Boiler £1,742.00 

Vaillant ecoTEC Plus 412 ERP Htg Only £892.43 

Vaillant ecoTEC Plus 415 ERP Htg Only £970.81 

Vaillant ecoTEC Plus 418 ERP Htg Only £1,067.99 

Vaillant ecoTEC Plus 424 ERP Htg Only £1,125.00 

Vaillant ecoTEC Plus 430 ERP Htg Only £1,199.00 

Vaillant EcoTec Plus 435 ERP Open Vent Boiler £1,720.00 
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Combi 

DESCRIPTION PRICE +VAT 

Greenstar 1000 24kW Combi £579.99 

Greenstar 1000 30kW Combi £634.99 

Greenstar 8000+ 32kW Combi NG £1,317.94 

Greenstar 8000+ 36kW Combi NG £1,455.72 

Greenstar 8000+ 40kW Combi NG £1,643.30 

Greenstar 8000+ 45kW Combi NG £1,937.95 

Greenstar 8000+ 50kW Combi NG  £2,233.43 

Greenstar 8000+ Style 32kW Combi NG £1,380.19 

Greenstar 8000+ Style 36kW Combi NG £1,525.44 

Worcester Greenstar 4000 25kW Combi £1,034.08 

Worcester Greenstar 4000 30kW Combi £1,155.26 

Greenstar 28CDi Compact ErP £1,034.91 

Greenstar 32CDi Compact ErP £1,163.56 

Greenstar 36CDi Compact ErP £1,360.27 
 

System 

Greenstar 8000+ 30kW System NG £1,403.43 

Greenstar 8000+ 35kW System NG £1,556.15 

Worcester Greenstar 4000 12kW System  £1,019.14 



FREE INHIBITOR WITH EVERY BOILER PURCHASE 
December 2025 

 

Worcester Greenstar 4000 15kW System  £1,067.28 

Worcester Greenstar 4000 18kW System  £1,115.42 

Worcester Greenstar 4000 21kW System  £1,185.14 

Worcester Greenstar 4000 24kW System  £1,221.66 

Greenstar 27i System ErP £1,247.39 

Greenstar 30i System ErP £1,295.53 
 

Heat Only 

Greenstar 8000+ 30kW Regular NG £1,357.78 

Greenstar 8000+ 35kW Regular NG £1,610.93 

Greenstar 8000+ 40kW Regular NG £1,867.40 

Greenstar 8000+ 45kW Regular NG £2,121.38 

Greenstar 8000+ 50kW Regular NG £2,376.19 

Greenstar 12 Ri ErP+ £895.47 

Greenstar 15 Ri ErP+ £929.50 

Greenstar 18 Ri ErP+ £990.92 

Greenstar 21 Ri ErP+ £1,022.46 

Greenstar 24 Ri ErP+ £1,051.51 

Greenstar 27kW Ri Compact GB NG Regular ErP £1,151.11 

Greenstar 30kW Ri Compact GB NG Regular ErP £1,195.10 
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Combi 

DESCRIPTION PRICE +VAT 

Glow-Worm Energy7 25c,Std Flue,22mm Power Fil £969.00 

Glow-Worm Energy7 25c,Vert Flue,Adap,Power Fi £969.00 

Glow-Worm Energy7 30c,Std Flue,22mm Power Fil £1,019.00 

Glow-Worm Energy7 30c,Vert Flue,Adap,Power Fi £1,019.00 

Glow-Worm Energy7 35c,Std Flue,22mm Power Fil £1,265.00 

Glow-Worm Energy7 35c,Vert Flue,Adap,Power Fi £1,265.00 

Glowworm Easicom2/3 24c Combi Boiler/Clock On £609.00 

Glowworm Easicom2/3 28c Combi Boiler/Clock On £639.00 

Glow-worm Compact 24kW Boiler Bundle(Horizont £609.99 

Glow-worm Compact 24kW Boiler Bundle(Vertical £669.99 

Glow-worm Compact 28kW Boiler Bundle(Horizont £679.99 

Glow-worm Compact 28kW Boiler Bundle(Vertical £719.99 
 

System 

Glow-Worm Energy7 12S (ErP) System Boiler Onl £839.15 

Glow-Worm Energy7 15S (ErP) System Boiler Onl £877.08 

Glow-Worm Energy7 18S (ErP) System Boiler Onl £926.47 

Glow-Worm Energy7 25S (ErP) System Boiler Onl £973.40 

Glow-Worm Energy7 30S (ErP) System Boiler Onl £1,028.37 
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Glowworm Easicom2/3 25s System Boiler Only £639.00 
 

Heat Only 

Glow-Worm Energy7 12R (ErP) Regular Boiler On £828.07 

Glow-Worm Energy7 15R (ErP) Regular Boiler On £867.17 

Glow-Worm Energy7 18R (ErP) Regular Boiler On £913.03 

Glow-Worm Energy7 25R (ErP) Regular Boiler On £949.68 

Glowworm Easicom2/3 25r Heating Only Boiler O £515.00 
 

 

 

Combi 

DESCRIPTION PRICE +VAT 
 

Ideal Logic Max Combi2 C24 Boiler Only £1,030.00 

Ideal Logic Max Combi2 C30 Boiler Only £1,125.00 

Ideal Logic Max Combi2 C35 Boiler Only £1,269.00 

Ideal Logic+ Combi2 C24 Boiler Only £858.29 

Ideal Logic+ Combi2 C30 Boiler Only £939.72 

Ideal Logic+ Combi2 C35 Boiler Only £1,099.46 

Ideal Vogue Combi C26 GEN2 Boiler Only £1,116.86 

Ideal Vogue Combi C32 GEN2 Boiler Only £1,242.09 

Ideal Vogue Combi C40 GEN2 Boiler Only £1,369.00 
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Ideal Vogue Max Combi 26 Boiler Only £1,234.99 

Ideal Vogue Max Combi 32 Boiler Only £1,339.00 

Ideal Vogue Max Combi 40 Boiler Only £1,465.00 
 

System 

Ideal Logic Max System2 S15 Boiler Only £1,068.53 

Ideal Logic Max System2 S18 Boiler Only £1,110.94 

Ideal Logic Max System2 S24 Boiler Only £1,154.26 

Ideal Logic Max System2 S30 Boiler Only £1,198.09 

Ideal Logic System2 S15 Boiler Only £888.66 

Ideal Logic System2 S18 Boiler Only £926.00 

Ideal Logic System2 S24 Boiler Only £963.36 

Ideal Logic System2 S30 Boiler Only £1,000.72 

Ideal Logic+ System2 S15 Boiler Only £981.45 

Ideal Logic+ System2 S18 Boiler Only £1,032.05 

Ideal Logic+ System2 S24 Boiler Only £1,071.77 

Ideal Logic+ System2 S30 Boiler Only £1,120.66 

Ideal Vogue Max System 15 Boiler Only £1,139.99 

Ideal Vogue Max System 18 Boiler Only £1,214.12 

Ideal Vogue Max System 26 Boiler Only £1,355.97 

Ideal Vogue Max System 32 Boiler Only £1,440.58 

Ideal Vogue System S15 GEN2 Boiler Only £1,039.99 

Ideal Vogue System S26 GEN2 Boiler Only £1,231.96 

Ideal Vogue System S32 GEN2 Boiler Only £1,322.27 
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Heat Only 

Ideal Logic Heat2 H12 Boiler Only £796.28 

Ideal Logic Heat2 H15 Boiler Only £835.59 

Ideal Logic Heat2 H18 Boiler Only £872.95 

Ideal Logic Heat2 H24 Boiler Only £910.29 

Ideal Logic Heat2 H30 Boiler Only £1,032.18 

Ideal Logic Max Heat2 H12 Boiler Only £961.89 

Ideal Logic Max Heat2 H15 Boiler Only £1,007.15 

Ideal Logic Max Heat2 H18 Boiler Only £1,050.34 

Ideal Logic Max Heat2 H24 Boiler Only £1,092.17 

Ideal Logic Max Heat2 H30 Boiler Only £1,232.07 

Ideal Logic+ Heat2 H12 Boiler Only £882.25 

Ideal Logic+ Heat2 H15 Boiler Only £925.55 

Ideal Logic+ Heat2 H18 Boiler Only £974.32 

Ideal Logic+ Heat2 H24 Boiler Only £1,023.18 

Ideal Logic+ Heat2 H30 Boiler Only £1,155.08 
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DESCRIPTION PRICE +VAT 

Gold Electric 4kw £479.99 

Gold Electric 6kw £479.99 

Gold Electric 9kw £619.99 

Gold Electric 11kw £760.82 

Gold Electric 12kw £779.00 
 

 

 

Combi 

DESCRIPTION PRICE +VAT 

Baxi 224 Combi 2 £554.99 

Baxi 228 Combi 2 £599.99 

Baxi 424 Combi 2.1 £609.99 

Baxi 430 Combi 2.1 £659.99 

Baxi 436 Combi 2.1 £779.99 

Baxi 624 Combi 2 £769.99 

Baxi 630 Combi 2 £859.99 

Baxi 636 Combi 2 £999.99 

Baxi 824 Combi 2 c/w Micro2 Filter In The Box £1,074.99 

Baxi 830 Combi 2 c/w Micro2 Filter In The Box £1,184.99 

Baxi 836 Combi 2 c/w Micro2 Filter In The Box £1,304.99 
 

System 
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Baxi 615 System 2 £1,019.99 

Baxi 618 System 2 £1,054.99 

Baxi 624 System 2 £1,149.99 

Baxi 818 System 2 c/w Micro2 Filter In The Box £1,054.99 

Baxi 824 System 2 c/w Micro2 Filter In The Box £1,154.99 

Baxi 830 System 2 c/w Micro2 Filter In The Box £1,269.99 
 

Heat Only 

Baxi 415 Heat £799.99 

Baxi 418 Heat £876.99 

Baxi 424 Heat £908.99 

Baxi 613 Heat £999.99 

Baxi 616 Heat £1,019.99 

Baxi 619 Heat £1,084.99 

Baxi 625 Heat £1,174.99 

Baxi 630 Heat £1,214.99 

Baxi 816 Heat c/w Micro2 Filter In The Box £1,069.99 

Baxi 825 Heat c/w Micro2 Filter In The Box £1,199.99 

Baxi 830 Heat c/w Micro2 Filter In The Box £1,294.99 
 

 

 

 

Combi 
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DESCRIPTION PRICE +VAT 

Main Eco Compact 25kW Combi Boiler Only £584.99 

Main Eco Compact 30kW Combi Boiler Only £644.99 
 

System 

Main Eco Compact 15kW System Boiler Only £694.99 

Main Eco Compact 18kW System Boiler Only £799.99 
 

Heat Only 

Main Eco Compact 15kW Heating Only £718.99 

Main Eco Compact 18kW Heating Only £759.99 

Main Eco Compact 24kW Heating Only £809.99 

Main Eco Compact 30kW Heating Only £839.99 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Combi 
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DESCRIPTION PRICE +VAT 

Keston Combi 2 C30 Boiler( 2 Bxs ) £1,239.99 

Keston Combi2 C35 Boiler ( 2 Bxs ) £1,359.99 
 

System 

Keston System 2 S30 Boiler ( 2 Bxs ) £1,159.99 
 

Heat Only 

Keston Heat 2 45kW Natural Gas Boiler Only £1,959.99 

Keston Heat 2 55kW Natural Gas Boiler Only £2,199.99 
 

 


